SlapDriver Interference
Screwdriver System
02 I   SlapDriver Interference Screwdriver System
SlapDriver Interference Screwdriver System
Introduction
SlapDriver Screwdriver Features
(a) The SlapDriver screwdriver features a convenient
twist-lock knob on the back of the handle to access the

   Arthrex FastThread Screw 8 mm × 20 mm
   SlapDriver Interference Screwdriver System I 07
Ordering Information
Instruments
Product Description Item Number
Ratcheting SlapDriver
SlapDriver, ratcheting quick connect handle AR-1999SD
Quick Connect Drivers
Quick Connect Driver, for 20 mm and 30 mm screws (hexalobe) AR-1996CD-1
Quick Connect Driver, for 20 mm-length screws only (hexalobe) AR-4020D-1
Quick Connect Driver, extended-length shaft (hexalobe) AR-1996CDL-1
Flexible Quick Connect Driver, for 20 mm-length screws only (hexalobe) AR-4020DF
Quick Connect Driver, for 6 mm-diameter screws only (trilobe) AR-4019D-1
Fixed SlapDrivers
SlapDriver, fixed, for 20 mm and 30 mm lengths only (hexalobe) AR-1996SD
SlapDriver, fixed, for 20 mm-length screws only (hexalobe) AR-4020SD
SlapDriver, fixed, for 6 mm-diameter screws only (trilobe) AR-4019SD
Taps
Product Description Item Number
Fixed Handle Taps, 6 mm-10 mm AR-4020HT-06 – 10
Quick Connect Tap Shafts, 6 mm-10 mm AR-4020T-06 – 10
Flexible Quick Connect Tap Shafts, 6 mm-10 mm AR-4020TF-06 – 10
FastThread™ Interference Screw Instrument Set
Product Description Item Number
FastThread Interference Screw Instrument Set AR-1996C
Other Instruments
Product Description Item Number
Tunnel Notcher for Bio-Interference Screws AR-1845
Cannulated Dilator, for 23 mm biocomposite screws, 6 mm-8 mm AR-1377C-06 – 08
Reamer Handle and Pin Puller AR-1415
Nitinol Guide Pin for Bio-Interference Screws, 1.1 mm AR-1249
Interference Screw Insertion Kit (includes dilator and 1.1 mm trocar-tip guidewire) AR-1249TK
Implants
Product Description Item Number
FastThread PEEK Interference Screws
FastThread PEEK Interference Screw, 6 mm × 20 mm (used with 6 mm driver) AR-4020P-06
20 mm FastThread PEEK Interference Screw (available in diameters of 7 mm-10 mm) AR-4020P-07 – 10
30 mm FastThread PEEK Interference Screw (available in diameters of 7 mm-12 mm) AR-4030P-07 – 12
FastThread BioComposite Interference Screws
FastThread BioComposite Interference Screw, 6 mm × 20 mm (used with 6 mm driver) AR-4020C-06
20 mm FastThread BioComposite Screw (available in diameters of 7 mm-10 mm) AR-4020C-07 – 10
30 mm FastThread BioComposite Screw (available in diameters of 7 mm-12 mm) AR-4030C-07 – 12
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical professionals
in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional usage, the medical professional must use their professional
judgment in making any final determinations in product usage and technique. In doing so, the medical professional should rely on
their own training and experience, and should conduct a thorough review of pertinent medical literature and the product’s directions